

Project: 2017 PARKING RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
Location: VARIOUS

A/E Firm: WALKER RESTORATION CONSULTANTS	Bid Estimate: \$ 186,600.00	Project Bidder: Restorations, Inc.	RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC	Paragon Restoration	Western Specialty Contractors	Merit Construction Services, Inc.	Bidder: Cy-Con, Inc. 360 LaPenteur Avenue W., Suite 102 St. Paul, MN 55113 Phone No.: 651.488.0501
Address: 1660 S. HWY 100, SUITE 545	Budget: \$ 153,864.79	Address: 141 East 4th Street, Suite 203 St. Paul, MN 55101 Phone No.: 651.333.0377	Address: 9937 Goodhue Street NE Blaine, MN 55449 Phone No.: 763.792.6713	Address: 5448 Cottonwood Lane SE Prior Lake, MN 55372 Phone No.: 952.435.4354	Address: 111 Lowry Avenue NE Minneapolis, MN 55418 Phone No.: 612.781.7100	Address: 5441 212th Street West Farmington, MN 55024 Phone No.: 952.500.0850	
City/State/Zip: MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416 Phone No.: 952.595.9116	Letting Date: 03/09/17 Time: 2:15PM	City/State/Zip: 55101 Phone No.: 651.333.0377	City/State/Zip: Blaine, MN 55449 Phone No.: 763.792.6713	City/State/Zip: 55372 Phone No.: 952.435.4354	City/State/Zip: 55418 Phone No.: 612.781.7100	City/State/Zip: 55024 Phone No.: 952.500.0850	

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	SPECIAL 1.1	PROJECT MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 27,240.50	\$ 27,240.50	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	SPECIAL 3.1	FLOOR REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH P/T BLOCK 11	SF	370	\$ 47.90	\$ 17,723.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,900.00
3	SPECIAL 3.3	FLOOR REPAIR FULL DEPTH BLOCK 11	SF	100	\$ 97.80	\$ 9,780.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	SPECIAL 4.1	CEILING REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH BLOCK 11	SF	90	\$ 113.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,800.00
5	SPECIAL 5.1	BEAM REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH BLOCK 11	SF	12	\$ 133.50	\$ 1,602.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,380.00
6	SPECIAL 6.1	COLUMN REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH BLOCK 11	SF	10	\$ 94.50	\$ 945.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00
7	SPECIAL 7.1	WALL REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH BLOCK 11	SF	30	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	SPECIAL 11	10.3 EXPANSION JOINT NOSING REPAIR BLOCK	LF	20	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00
9	SPECIAL 11.1	SEAL CRACKS AND JOINTS BLOCK 11	LF	1450	\$ 5.40	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 5,582.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 11,962.50
10	SPECIAL 11.4	VERTICAL WALL JOINTS 3" BLOCK 11	LF	30	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00
11	SPECIAL 11.5	EPOXY INJECTION BLOCK 11	LF	70	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00
12	SPECIAL 11.7	COVE SEALANT BLOCK 11	LF	1490	\$ 5.10	\$ 7,599.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,470.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 8,642.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,705.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,920.00
13	SPECIAL 21.6	TENDON SPLICE COUPLING CENTER-PULL BLOCK 11	EA	12	\$ 1,313.00	\$ 15,756.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
14	SPECIAL 21.7	TENDON SPLICE COUPLING SINGLE BLOCK 11	EEA	12	\$ 1,019.00	\$ 12,228.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00
15	SPECIAL	MECHANICAL PIPE AND HANGERS BLOCK 11	LS	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
16	SPECIAL 45.4	PAINT DOORS AND FRAMES BLOCK 11	LS	1	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
17	SPECIAL 7.1	WALL REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH 8TH & DAKOTA	SF	10	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
18	SPECIAL 11.10	SEAL JOINTS AT STAIR/ELEVATOR TOWER	LF	20	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 940.00
19	SPECIAL 11.2	TEE JOINT REPLACEMENT PAVILION	LF	2800	\$ 6.30	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 27,300.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID					Total Bid	\$122,118.00	Total Bid	\$132,290.00	Total Bid	\$153,090.00	Total Bid	\$159,995.00	Total Bid	\$164,535.00	Total Bid	\$175,502.50